
Team Schedule
Boys Soccer
8/19/2017 to 11/11/2017

Portage Northern High School
1000 Idaho Ave
Portage, MI 49024-1299

Chris Riker
School Phone: 269-323-5456
Home Phone:
Fax: 269-323-5490
CRiker@portageps.org

Soccer
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 08/19/17 JBM Soccer Shoot Out Away TBA

Wednesday 08/23/17 East Kentwood High School Away 6:45 PM

Wednesday 08/30/17 Battle Creek Central Home 6:30 PM

Tuesday 09/05/17 Loy Norrix High School Home 6:30 PM

Thursday 09/07/17 St. Joseph H.S. Away 6:30 PM

Saturday 09/09/17 Mattawan High School Home 6:30 PM

Tuesday 09/12/17 Lakeshore High School Away 6:30 PM

Thursday 09/14/17 Niles High School Away 5:30 PM

Saturday 09/16/17 East Lansing Invitational Away TBA

Tuesday 09/19/17 Portage Central High School Away 6:30 PM

Saturday 09/23/17 Huskie Invite Home 9:00 AM

Tuesday 09/26/17 Gull Lake High School Away 6:30 PM

Thursday 09/28/17 Kalamazoo Central HS Home 6:30 PM

Saturday 09/30/17 Forest Hills Central H.S. Home 12:00 PM

Tuesday 10/03/17 Lakeview High School-Battle Creek Away 6:30 PM

Thursday 10/05/17 League Tournament Home 6:30 PM

Saturday 10/07/17 Caledonia High School Home 12:00 PM

Tuesday 10/10/17 League Tournament Home 6:30 PM

Tuesday 10/24/17 MHSAA Regionals Home 5:00 PM

Tuesday 10/24/17 MHSAA Regionals Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 10/26/17 MHSAA Regional Finals Home 6:00 PM

Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time

Saturday 08/19/17 JBM Soccer Shoot Out Away TBA

Wednesday 08/23/17 East Kentwood High School Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday 08/30/17 Battle Creek Central Home 5:00PM

Tuesday 09/05/17 Loy Norrix High School Home 5:00PM

Thursday 09/07/17 St. Joseph H.S. Away 5:00PM

Saturday 09/09/17 Mattawan High School Home 5:00PM

Tuesday 09/12/17 Lakeshore High School Away 5:00PM

Thursday 09/14/17 Niles High School Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 09/16/17 East Lansing Invitational Away TBA

Tuesday 09/19/17 Portage Central High School Away 5:00PM

Tuesday 09/26/17 Gull Lake High School Away 5:00PM

Thursday 09/28/17 Kalamazoo Central HS Home 5:00PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Mr. Mark Bielang Mr. James French Chris Riker
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Team Schedule
Boys Soccer
8/19/2017 to 11/11/2017

Portage Northern High School
1000 Idaho Ave
Portage, MI 49024-1299

Chris Riker
School Phone: 269-323-5456
Home Phone:
Fax: 269-323-5490
CRiker@portageps.org

Soccer
Boys Junior Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 09/30/17 Forest Hills Central H.S. Home 10:00 AM

Tuesday 10/03/17 Lakeview High School-Battle Creek Away 5:00PM

Thursday 10/05/17 League Tournament Home 5:00 PM

Saturday 10/07/17 Caledonia High School Home 10:00 AM

Tuesday 10/10/17 League Tournament Home 5:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director

Mr. Mark Bielang Mr. James French Chris Riker
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